
To: 
From: 
Sent: Tue 10/23/2018 4:42:10 PM 
Subject: Re: Paul Barrett 

I won't be back before tues next week 

On 10/23/18,
> Please see below from Paul and advise how I should answer...thanks 

» Begin forwarded message: 
>> 
>> From: Paul Barrett 
>> Subject: RE: Meeting 
» Date: October 23, 2018 at 12:10:53 PM EDT 
» To: 

» Hi 

>> JE said he is around to meet this week. Can you find a time? 

» Thanks 

» Paul 

» Paul Barrett 
» Alpha Group Capital LLC 
>> 142 W 57th Street, 11th Floor, New York, NY 10019 
>> 

» • From: Paul Barrett 
>> Sent• 
» To: 
>> Subject: Meeting 
>> 
» Hi 

» When is JE available for a meeting? 

» Thanks 
>> 
» Paul 
>> 
>> 
>> Paul Barrett 
>> Alpha Group Capital LLC 

:>>1111111110111111= 
>> 
>> 

wrote: 

please note 
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The information contained in this communication is 
confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, may 
constitute inside information, and is intended only for 
the use of the addressee. It is the property of 
JEE 
Unauthorized use, disclosure or copying of this 
communication or any part thereof is strictly prohibited 
and may be unlawful. If you have received this 
communication in error, please notify us immediately by 
return e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacation@gmail.com, and 
destroy this communication and all copies thereof, 
including all attachments. copyright -all rights reserved 
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